
Cert Level Size Color Quantity Price Total
2.00 EA
2.00 EA
2.00 EA
3.00 EA
3.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA

Blue 12.00 EA
Charcoal 20.00 EA

5.00 EA
5.00 EA

25.00 EA
25.00 EA
25.00 EA
20.00 EA
20.00 EA
20.00 EA
20.00 EA
30.00 EA
30.00 EA
30.00 EA
30.00 EA

Navy 25.00 EA
Navy 25.00 EA
Navy 25.00 EA
Navy 25.00 EA

45.00 EA
45.00 EA
45.00 EA
10.00 EA
25.00 EA

Signature:

By Phone: 410-706-3666    By email:Licensure-support@miemss.org

Hoodie: NuBlend MIEMSS logo embroidered on 
front left chest and EMS on back.
Sm, Md, Lg, XL, 2XL, 3XL

REFLECTIVE T-shirts: (Screen printed) Emblem left 
chest (EMR, EMT, CRT, CRT99, Paramedic)
EMS on back
Sm, Md, Lg, XL, 2XL, 3XL

Sub Total: 6 % Tax: Total:

Payment Method: PO_________________________ MO______________________________ Check_________________________

Protocols: 8.5" x 11"

Visa/MasterCard #: Exp Date: 

T-shirts: (Screen printed) Emblem left chest 
(EMR, EMT, CRT, CRT99, EMD, Paramedic)
EMS on back
Sm, Md, Lg, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
Polo: Dri-Zone UV Micro Mesh (wick material)
MIEMSS logo Left Chest
Sm, Md, Lg, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

Pins: 
EMR, FR, EMT, CRT99, CRT, EMTP, MIEMSS

Protocols: 5" x 7" Spiral

Decal: 
EMR, FR, EMT, CRT99, CRT, EMTP, MIEMSS
Baseball Hat
Beanie
Mugs: 
EMR, FR, EMT, CRT99, CRT, EMTP

Clear Blue 12.00 EA

Polo: 50/50 Cotton Poly
MIEMSS logo embroidered
Sm, Md, Lg, XL, 2XL, 3XL

Tumbler w/straw – 16 oz
"Maryland EMS Saves Lives"

MIEMSS Order Form 
Date:

Patches: 
EMR, FR, EMD, EMT, CRT99, CRT, EMTP 
*Only EMR and FR have both sizes*

Item and Description

Name: Clinician #:

Address:
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